
DATE

PARADISE ENTERPRISES
DDA SHOP NO 32 FIRST FLOOR D BLOCK
PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI
DELHI
DELHI-110085
INDIA

Customer Id: 266781520 Account No: 31950200000006

Branch Name: VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

IFSC Code: BARB0VIKASP MICR Code: 110012118

Your Account Statement as on 08/03/2022 Statement Period from 01/03/2022 to 08/03/2022

Statement of transactions in Current Account 31950200000006 in INR for the period 01/03/2022 - 08/03/2022

PARADISE ENTERPRISES Current Account - 31950200000006

NARRATION CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWAL(DR) DEPOSIT(CR) BALANCE(INR)

08/03/2022 MBK/206706543029/18:22:55/Vedpal 17,344.00  6,282.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706534413/18:22:24/Vedansh 17,526.00  23,626.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706525469/18:21:51/Tarachand 22,000.00  41,152.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706517512/18:21:17/Sunil kr 4,045.00  63,152.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706509038/18:20:46/Sudha Chandra Jha 6,741.00  67,197.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706495589/18:19:58/Sudama Choudhary 5,439.00  73,938.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706482705/18:19:08/Sonu 5,439.00  79,377.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706474740/18:18:38/Satpal 23,760.00  84,816.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706466124/18:18:05/Sanjay kumar 23,760.00  1,08,576.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706455145/18:17:25/Ravi upadhyay 22,000.00  1,32,336.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706444491/18:16:44/Ramesh Tanti 2,175.00  1,54,336.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706434064/18:16:06/Rajinder 7,616.00  1,56,511.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706426714/18:15:34/Pramod 6,741.00  1,64,127.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706417710/18:15:02/Pawan 16,056.00  1,70,868.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706408081/18:14:25/Niti 19,042.00  1,86,924.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706371872/18:12:11/Neeraj 16,056.00  2,05,966.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706361146/18:11:28/Md Shamsher 5,439.00  2,22,022.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706350241/18:10:40/Manoj Kumar 22,000.00  2,27,461.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706339433/18:10:01/Hari oum Kumar 17,344.00  2,49,461.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706325056/18:09:06/Dinesh kumar 17,344.00  2,66,805.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706315237/18:08:25/Chhotu Ray 6,741.00  2,84,149.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706303256/18:07:37/Bijender kumar 16,056.00  2,90,890.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706290726/18:06:55/Bhanu Prakash 17,344.00  3,06,946.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706271406/18:05:44/Ashu kumar 17,526.00  3,24,290.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706260365/18:04:56/Arvind 2,696.00  3,41,816.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706240498/18:03:41/Arun kr Sharma 23,760.00  3,44,512.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706228015/18:02:55/Ankit 23,760.00  3,68,272.32Cr

08/03/2022 MBK/206706188075/18:00:22/Akash Sain 16,056.00  3,92,032.32Cr

08/03/2022 IMPS/P2A/206717862351/RENUMEHRA    03/MOBTXN 70,000.00  4,08,088.32Cr

 2,02,840.92Cr

07/03/2022 EBANK:1293785454//02222107469986/ESIC 10,801.80  3,38,088.32Cr

07/03/2022 EBANK:1293784135/012070322000183/1012203005409/
EM

53,950.80  3,48,890.12Cr

MBK/206098636446/16:49:08/Fund transfer to 479801 6,000.00  8,840.92Cr

07/03/2022 IMPS/P2A/206611846404/RENUMEHRA    03/MOBTXN 2,00,000.00  4,02,840.92Cr

07/03/2022 IMPS/P2A/206611841642/RENUMEHRA    03/MOBTXN 2,00,000.00

02/03/2022 MBK/206115212194/18:13:14/fillter 6,000.00  2,840.92Cr
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*This is computer-generated statement.No signature is required.


